800-800-6608   •   www.LCDracks.com
Marshall Electronics
V-MD563 Specification Sheet
Number of Panels 10
Panel Size 3.5"
Resolution 320 H × 234 V
Aspect Ratio 3:2
Active Area 71.6 mm x 52.65 mm
Type LCD Panel
Brightness 250
Color Gamut YUV, RGB
Backlight type LED
Video Formats SD-SDI
Loss of Input Curtain Yes
Color Temperature D65
Self-Sensing Yes
Re-clocked/Re-Shaped Yes
CVBS No
YPbPr No
SD-SDI Yes
CVBS No
YpbPr No
SD-SDI Yes
Input Status Display Yes
Pivot Angle Yes
Handles/Rack Ears Yes
Consumption 12 VDC, 3.0 Amps
Power Switch Yes
Connecter 2 pin twist lock
Compliance Compliance CE approved
Operating Temperature (Cº) 32° F to 104° F
Storage Temperature (Cº) -14° F to140° F
Rack Unit dimensions 18.96"W × 5.2"H × 2.5"D
Weight (Main Body) 5 lbs
Features
Panel
 Output Connectors
Input Connectors
Power
Environmental
V-R35P-SDI Specification Sheet